
SL NO ENR NO NAME COURSE CODE GROUP

1 SAKSHI SINHA BCSL013

2 194283888 MADHVI KUMARI BCSL013

3 2000308358 ALISHA FATMA SIDDIQUI BCSL013

4 2002665539 AMAN PRAKASH SINHA BCSL013

5 2003063500 AMARDEEP BCSL013

6 2003065246 PRINCE KUMAR BCSL013

7 2100009279 RAHUL KANT BCSL013

8 2100027992 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

9 2100588885 SONU KUMAR BCSL013

10 2100589080 MANIKANT KUMAR BCSL013

11 2100830134 PURNIMA KUMARI BCSL013

12 2105846508 ANKESH KUMAR BCSL013

13 2105849317 SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV BCSL013

14 2106682688 RISHABH RAJ BCSL013

15 2107905209 AVINISH KUMAR BCSL013

16 2200149654 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV BCSL013

17 2200249653 AMAR KUMAR BCSL013

18 2200573404 PALLAVI BCSL013

19 2200922297 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013

20 2250050420 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY BCSL013

21 2250478039 BABY KUMARI BCSL013

22 2250478609 HARSH RAJ BCSL013

23 2250614691 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

24 2250684301 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL013

25 2251180054 ROHIT MAURYA BCSL013

26 2252218010 KOMAL KRITI BCSL013

27 2252891904 HARSH RAJ BCSL013

28 2253069564 SANSKAR RAJ BCSL013

29 2253114853 SUNITA KUMARI BCSL013

30 2300178872 UTKARSH RANJAN BCSL013

31 2300219863 JAYA SINHA BCSL013

32 2300488292 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013

33 2300488543 PIYUSH RAJ BCSL013

34 2300489956 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013

35 2300490026 VED PRAKASH BCSL013

36 2300615463 PIYUSH KUMAR BCSL013

37 2300784709 ANJALI RAJ BCSL013

38 2300784798 ANIMESH PRAKASH BCSL013

39 2300784817 HARSH KUMAR BARNWAL BCSL013

40 2300785372 SHIVAM KUMAR S BCSL013
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41 2301444909 HARSH RAJ BCSL013

42 2350090598 JASMINE SIDDIKY BCSL013

43 2350090746 BHASKAR SHARAN BCSL013

44 2350090880 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013

45 2350106462 SHILPI KUMARI BCSL013

46 2350106570 NEERAD TIWARI BCSL013

47 2350115675 HARSH RAJ BCSL013

48 2350115700 PRABHAT KUMAR JHA BCSL013

49 2350157897 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL013

50 2350157921 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL013

51 2350157984 ANKIT YADAV BCSL013

52 2350157990 MD ADNAN KHAN BCSL013

53 2350198160 RANA PRATAP BCSL013

54 2350198216 MONU KUMAR BCSL013

55 2350198284 SAMAR RAJ BCSL013

56 2350261514 JIGYASA GUPTA BCSL013

57 2350261638 RISHITA KUMARI BCSL013

58 2350261900 ANSH GAUTAM BCSL013

59 2350261999 PRINCE KUMAR BCSL013

60 2350299649 AJEET KUMAR BCSL013

61 2350299778 SURYA KANT BCSL013

62 2350315863 SHAURABH RAJ BCSL013

63 2350315884 DEEP KUMAR BCSL013

64 2350338299 KUMARI MANJULA BCSL013

65 2350359178 SHRUTI OJHA BCSL013

66 2350359244 FATIMA HASAN BCSL013

67 2350359291 RISHAV SINGH BCSL013

68 2350359368 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL013

69 2350514340 SIMRAN KANCHAN BCSL013

70 2350515162 VIVEK KUMAR BCSL013

71 2350515434 RISHI KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

72 2350515753 VIVEK KUMAR BCSL013

73 2350515795 ABHAY RAJ BCSL013

74 2350515877 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

75 2350515901 HEMLATA BCSL013

76 2350515917 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV BCSL013

77 2350516050 ADITYA RAJ BCSL013

78 2350516087 JAWED MIYANDAD BCSL013

79 2350516180 MANISH KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

80 2350516220 SITAL SUMAN BCSL013
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81 2350516301 KUMAR ADITYA BCSL013

82 2350516359 BIPUL KUMAR BCSL013

83 2350516385 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013

84 2350516430 ANKIT TIWARI BCSL013

85 2350516451 MANAS MEHTA BCSL013

86 2350516512 SAKSHAM BCSL013

87 2350516575 INAYATULLAH SHAIKH BCSL013

88 2350516596 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR BCSL013

89 2350516657 GAUTAM TRIPATHI BCSL013

90 2350516744 SATYENDRA KUMAR BCSL013

91 2350516786 POOJA SINGH BCSL013

92 2350516805 AMIT KUMAR BCSL013

93 2350516847 ANJALI ROY BCSL013

94 2350516873 KRISHAN KUNDAN BCSL013

95 2350516940 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL013

96 2350516960 ROHIT RAJ BCSL013

97 2350603068 AMIT KUMAR BCSL013

98 2350603319 RISHU TIWARI BCSL013

99 2350603540 VIVEK KUMAR BCSL013

100 2350603685 SUNNY RAJ BCSL013

101 2350603833 ROHIT BCSL013

102 2350604470 SWATI KUMARI BCSL013

103 2350604655 SHIVANAND DEV BCSL013

104 2350604681 SANTAN KUMAR BCSL013

105 2350604784 SAMEER KUMAR BCSL013

106 2350604995 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

107 2350605158 PRINCE RAJ BCSL013

108 2350605184 ABHIGYAN BCSL013

109 2350605224 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL013

110 2350605435 SANIYA NAAZ BCSL013

111 2350605780 SUDHANSHU RAJ BCSL013

112 2350605939 BADAL KUMAR BCSL013

113 2350605965 ANUSHKA BCSL013

114 2350606010 RITESH RANJAN BCSL013

115 2350606180 HARIOM KUMAR BCSL013

116 2350606895 YASH KUMAR BCSL013

117 2350606982 PRATYAY AMRIT BCSL013

118 2350607119 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL013

119 2350607206 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL013

120 2350607335 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL013
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121 2350607675 NANDANI KUMARI BCSL013

122 2350608666 RITIK RAJ BCSL013

123 2350608692 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL013

124 2350608711 KHUSHI SHARMA BCSL013

125 2350612780 JYOTI KUMARI BCSL013

126 2350650054 ANAND KUMAR BCSL013

127 2350650115 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

128 2350650440 RITIKA BCSL013

129 2350675920 RUCHI KUMARI BCSL013

130 2350675957 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

131 2350676064 ANAYA SINGH BCSL013

132 2350685370 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCSL013

133 2350685507 MD. UZAIR ANWAR ANSARI BCSL013

134 2351039939 SHWETA KUMARI BCSL013

135 2351040354 VIVEK KUMAR BCSL013

136 2351040729 AMAN KUMAR BCSL013

137 2351040800 ADITYA BCSL013

138 2351040992 RAJU RANJAN KUMAR BCSL013

139 2351043353 PRITESH KUMAR BCSL013

140 2351044022 SONU SAH BCSL013

141 2351076336 JUHI KUMARI BCSL013

142 2351076423 NITISH KUMAR BCSL013

143 2351076465 MANISH KUMAR BCSL013

144 2351076510 ADITYA AKARSH BCSL013

145 2351076547 REYAZ AHMAD BCSL013

146 2351077190 ANSHU KUMARI BCSL013

147 2351077287 RUCHI RAJ BCSL013

148 2351077348 RAJNISH KUMAR BCSL013

149 2351077862 SIMRAN KUMARI BCSL013

150 2351494911 ANKITA KUMARI BCSL013

151 2351494974 SUJAL KUMAR BCSL013

152 2351495245 MD ADIL ANSARI BCSL013

153 2351495780 AYESHA MOHAMMADI BCSL013

154 2351496004 ROZY KHATOON BCSL013

155 2351496806 ATUL KUMAR SINHA BCSL013

156 2351703098 RAJ SHREE BCSL013

157 2351703246 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL013

158 2351703483 GOLU KUMAR BCSL013

159 2351703800 VIVEK RAJ BCSL013

160 2351703884 KHUSHI SARRAF BCSL013
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161 2351703966 SAURAV RAJ BCSL013

162 2351704392 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL013

163 2351704469 MOHAMMAD WAIZUL HAQUE BCSL013

164 2351704685 ANSHU KUMARI BCSL013

165 2351705017 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013

166 2351705090 RAVI PRATAP MISHRA BCSL013

167 2351705423 ADITYA SIDARTH BCSL013

168 2351705552 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA BCSL013

169 2351706013 ADHARV RAJ GUPTA BCSL013

170 2351706219 AADITYA ARYA BCSL013

171 2351706332 RANI KUMARI BCSL013

172 2351706501 AMAN KUMAR BCSL013

173 2351707658 NITISH NARAYAN BCSL013

174 2351707719 PRINCE KUMAR BCSL013

175 2351761392 DEVENDRA KUMAR BCSL013

176 2351761704 NEHA KUMARI BCSL013

177 2351941012 GHAN RAJ BCSL013

178 2351941054 SUHANI PRIYA BCSL013

179 2351941080 ADITYA RAJ BCSL013

180 2351941190 TUSHAR KUMAR VERMA BCSL013

181 2351941244 ROOPA KUMARI BCSL013

182 2351941310 MANISHA RAJ BCSL013

183 2351941347 DIVYA KUMARI BCSL013

184 2351941368 ADARSH KUMAR BCSL013

185 2351943102 YOGEN KHATI BCSL013

186 2351943139 JAY   SHANKAR  ROY BCSL013

187 2351943313 ABHISHEK ANAND BCSL013

188 2351943376 PRITI KUMARI BCSL013

189 2351943519 KUSHAGRA BHASKAR BCSL013

190 2351943571 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL013

191 2351943680 ANSHU KUMARI BCSL013

192 2351943801 SHRUTI SHAW BCSL013

193 2351943925 SANGAM KUMAR BCSL013

194 2352038650 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BCSL013

195 2352039300 BHOLA KUMAR BCSL013

196 2352210115 GOVIND KUMAR JHA BCSL013

197 2352253971 ALOK KUMAR BCSL013

198 2352253987 MANSI KUMARI BCSL013

199 2352260414 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL013

200 2352381993 SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA BCSL013
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201 2352382011 HARSH RAJ BCSL013

202 2352382109 KASHISH RAJ BCSL013

203 2352382156 SANA PRAVEEN BCSL013

204 2352382201 FARHAN AHMAD BCSL013

205 2352382290 ASHISH KUMAR BHARTI BCSL013

206 2352382393 VERSHA KUMARI BCSL013

207 2352424185 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCSL013

208 2352424307 SUJIT KUMAR SHAH BCSL013

209 2352682488 AVINASH KUMAR BCSL013

210 2352779729 RAUNAK MAYANK BCSL013

211 2352779760 PRANAV PRIYANK BCSL013

212 2352779879 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

213 2352779945 AMISH KUMAR BCSL013

214 2352779992 ROHIT CHANDRA BCSL013

215 2352780036 KUNDAN KRISHNAN BCSL013

216 2352780118 AYESHA KAUSER BCSL013

217 2353003154 HIMANSHU KUMAR BCSL013

218 2353003339 PIYUSH RAJ BCSL013

219 2353003663 AYUSH RAJ BCSL013

220 2353003895 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL013

221 2353003961 PUJA  BHARTI BCSL013

222 2353004206 PRINCY KUMARI BCSL013

223 2353004274 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL013

224 2353004340 UJJAWAL KUMAR JHA BCSL013

225 2353004417 AYUSHMAN BCSL013

226 2353520033 AKHIL SINGH BCSL013

227 2353520516 ADITYA RAJ BCSL013

228 2353520584 AMAN RAJ BCSL013

229 2353520835 RISHIKESH KUMAR BCSL013

230 2353520917 RESHAV RAJ BCSL013

231 2353522078 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013

232 2353522231 TUSHAR SHARMA BCSL013

233 2353780273 AKASH KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

234 2353919893 LOVELY BHARDWAJ BCSL013

235 2354200672 VISHWAJEET KUMAR BCSL013

236 2354201529 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL013

237 2354202607 SANIYA KUMARI BCSL013

238 2354372286 SAGAR RAJ BCSL013

239 2354398629 ATUL KUMAR BCSL013

240 2354575386 FARDIN KHAN BCSL013
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241 23511943550 AYUSHMAN KUMAR BCSL013

242 2350479975 SOHANI KUMARI YADAV BCSL013

243 2350602842 SHRUTI KUMARI BCSL013

1 194283888 MADHVI KUMARI BCSL021

2 2000308358 ALISHA FATMA SIDDIQUI BCSL021

3 2002665539 AMAN PRAKASH SINHA BCSL021

4 2003063500 AMARDEEP BCSL021

5 2003065246 PRINCE KUMAR BCSL021

6 2003675444 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY BCSL021

7 2003974234 HIMANSHU KUMAR BCSL021

8 2004247841 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL021

9 2004286149 NEERAJ KUMAR BCSL021

10 2050369505 KUMAR AVINASH BCSL021

11 2100009279 RAHUL KANT BCSL021

12 2100588885 SONU KUMAR BCSL021

13 2100830237 AKANKSHA HARSH BCSL021

14 2106682543 RUKHSAR PARVEEN BCSL021

15 2106682688 RISHABH RAJ BCSL021

16 2106728109 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL021

17 2106859156 ADITYA RAJA BCSL021

18 2107314551 MASOOM ALI BCSL021

19 2107748584 PRIYA KUMARI BCSL021

20 2107748687 FAHEEM AKRAM BCSL021

21 2251790550 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL021

22 2251791541 VAIBHAV KUMAR BCSL021

23 2251792281 SACHIN KUMAR PURI BCSL021

24 2252119378 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021

25 2252218010 KOMAL KRITI BCSL021

26 2252302347 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL021

27 2252548330 NITISH DAYAL BCSL021

28 2252548670 SUMANT KUMAR BCSL021

29 2252781574 ARYAN SINGH BCSL021

30 2252869201 VIKASH KUMAR BCSL021

31 2252891904 HARSH RAJ BCSL021

32 2253069564 SANSKAR RAJ BCSL021

33 2253230220 CHHOTU  KUMAR BCSL021

34 2300025786 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL021

35 2300027691 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHRIVASTVA BCSL021

36 2300043183 SWETA PRIYADARSHINI BCSL021
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37 2300089440 PRAWEEN KUMAR BCSL021

38 2300169280 SATYAM BABU BCSL021

39 2300178846 ALOK RAJ BCSL021

40 2300178872 UTKARSH RANJAN BCSL021

41 2300194467 NISHU GUPTA BCSL021

42 2300219863 JAYA SINHA BCSL021

43 2300488374 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL021

44 2300488543 PIYUSH RAJ BCSL021

45 2300488899 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL021

46 2300489025 ANUJ KUMAR TIWARI BCSL021

47 2300489956 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL021

48 2300490026 VED PRAKASH BCSL021

49 2300490324 ROSHANI KUMARI BCSL021

50 2300490833 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR BCSL021

51 2300491362 ANANYA SINHA BCSL021

52 2300501917 PRERNA GUPTA BCSL021

53 2300581240 RISHI RAJ BCSL021

54 2300615083 LAKSHYA RAJ BCSL021

55 2300615186 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL021

56 2300615268 KRISHNA KUMAR BCSL021

57 2300615463 PIYUSH KUMAR BCSL021

58 2300615709 SUNDRAM KUMAR BCSL021

59 2300784479 JAGRITI KUMARI SINGH BCSL021

60 2300784566 DASAI KUMAR BCSL021

61 2300784798 ANIMESH PRAKASH BCSL021

62 2300785372 SHIVAM KUMAR S BCSL021

63 2300786276 SHIVANI KUMARI BCSL021

64 2300786363 SHABNAM KUMARI BCSL021

65 2300800395 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL021

66 2300824951 AMIT PRATAP YADAV BCSL021

67 2301117070 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021

68 2301120860 SHRIJAL BCSL021

69 2301407398 RAJAN KUMAR BCSL021

70 2301444935 DEV KARAN SINGH BCSL021

71 2301445016 VICKY KUMAR SHARMA BCSL021

72 2301584243 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH BCSL021

73 2350606982 PRATYAY AMRIT BCSL021

74 2351761392 DEVENDRA KUMAR BCSL021

75 2353520033 AKHIL SINGH BCSL021

76 22250479333 ROHAN RAJ BCSL021

GR2-2

GR2-3

Page 8 of 12



SL NO ENR NO NAME COURSE CODE GROUP

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

STUDY CENTRE-0568 (T.P.S.COLLEGE, PATNA)

FACE-TO-FACE  PRACTICAL COUNSELLING GROUP WISE STUDENT LIST 
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1 2107905209 AVINISH KUMAR BCSL022

2 2200149654 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV BCSL022

3 2200249653 AMAR KUMAR BCSL022

4 2200573404 PALLAVI BCSL022

5 2200922297 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA BCSL022

6 2201170018 AYUSH KUMAR SHRIWASTWA BCSL022

7 2250014824 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL022

8 2250050420 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY BCSL022

9 2250369640 PRIYA KUMARI BCSL022

10 2250477686 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL022

11 2250478722 DEEPKUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM BCSL022

12 2250570295 SAROJ KUMAR BCSL022

13 2250614691 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

14 2250684301 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL022

15 2250753948 VAIBHAVI RAAJ BCSL022

16 2250754008 SAMRIDHI SHREYA BCSL022

17 2250754414 VIKRAM VIKASH BCSL022

18 2250783599 APURVA KASHYAP BCSL022

19 2251180054 ROHIT MAURYA BCSL022

20 2251789959 ABHAY KUMAR BCSL022

21 194283888 MADHVI KUMARI BCSL022

22 2000308358 ALISHA FATMA SIDDIQUI BCSL022

23 2001240695 KRISHNA MURARI BCSL022

24 2002665539 AMAN PRAKASH SINHA BCSL022

25 2002735908 SHIVENDRA PRAKASH BCSL022

26 2003063500 AMARDEEP BCSL022

27 2003065246 PRINCE KUMAR BCSL022

28 2003675444 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY BCSL022

29 2003974234 HIMANSHU KUMAR BCSL022

30 2004247841 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL022

31 2004286149 NEERAJ KUMAR BCSL022

32 2050369505 KUMAR AVINASH BCSL022

33 2100009279 RAHUL KANT BCSL022

34 2100258332 MD AYAZ BCSL022

35 2100258564 MD AMAAN BCSL022

36 2100588885 SONU KUMAR BCSL022

37 2100830237 AKANKSHA HARSH BCSL022

38 2105844383 AKASH KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

39 2106212745 RAJ KUMAR BCSL022
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40 2106636419 SATYAM SINGH BCSL022

41 2106682543 RUKHSAR PARVEEN BCSL022

42 2106682688 RISHABH RAJ BCSL022

43 2106859156 ADITYA RAJA BCSL022

44 2107314551 MASOOM ALI BCSL022

45 2107748584 PRIYA KUMARI BCSL022

46 2107748687 FAHEEM AKRAM BCSL022

47 2107905209 AVINISH KUMAR BCSL022

48 2200149654 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV BCSL022

49 2200249653 AMAR KUMAR BCSL022

50 2200324295 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL022

51 2200573404 PALLAVI BCSL022

52 2200922297 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA BCSL022

53 2201170018 AYUSH KUMAR SHRIWASTWA BCSL022

54 2250014824 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL022

55 2250050420 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY BCSL022

56 2250477686 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL022

57 2250478450 ANKIT RAJ SINGH BCSL022

58 2250478722 DEEPKUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM BCSL022

59 2250479478 RISHU KUMAR BCSL022

60 2250570295 SAROJ KUMAR BCSL022

61 2250614691 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

62 2250684301 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL022

63 2250753948 VAIBHAVI RAAJ BCSL022

64 2250754008 SAMRIDHI SHREYA BCSL022

65 2250754414 VIKRAM VIKASH BCSL022

66 2250783599 APURVA KASHYAP BCSL022

67 2251180054 ROHIT MAURYA BCSL022

68 2251790550 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

69 2251791541 VAIBHAV KUMAR BCSL022

70 2252119378 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022

71 2252218010 KOMAL KRITI BCSL022

72 2252302347 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL022

73 2252548670 SUMANT KUMAR BCSL022

74 2252781574 ARYAN SINGH BCSL022

75 2252869201 VIKASH KUMAR BCSL022

76 2252891904 HARSH RAJ BCSL022

77 2253069564 SANSKAR RAJ BCSL022

78 2253230220 CHHOTU  KUMAR BCSL022

79 2253265778 RISHAV KUMAR BCSL022
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80 2300025786 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL022

81 2300027691 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHRIVASTVA BCSL022

82 2300043183 SWETA PRIYADARSHINI BCSL022

83 2300089440 PRAWEEN KUMAR BCSL022

84 2300169280 SATYAM BABU BCSL022

85 2300178846 ALOK RAJ BCSL022

86 2300178872 UTKARSH RANJAN BCSL022

87 2300194467 NISHU GUPTA BCSL022

88 2300219863 JAYA SINHA BCSL022

89 2300488374 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL022

90 2300488543 PIYUSH RAJ BCSL022

91 2300488899 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL022

92 2300489025 ANUJ KUMAR TIWARI BCSL022

93 2300489956 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL022

94 2300490026 VED PRAKASH BCSL022

95 2300490324 ROSHANI KUMARI BCSL022

96 2300490833 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR BCSL022

97 2300491362 ANANYA SINHA BCSL022

98 2300501917 PRERNA GUPTA BCSL022

99 2300581240 RISHI RAJ BCSL022

100 2300615083 LAKSHYA RAJ BCSL022

101 2300615186 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL022

102 2300615268 KRISHNA KUMAR BCSL022

103 2300615463 PIYUSH KUMAR BCSL022

104 2300615709 SUNDRAM KUMAR BCSL022

105 2300784479 JAGRITI KUMARI SINGH BCSL022

106 2300784566 DASAI KUMAR BCSL022

107 2300784798 ANIMESH PRAKASH BCSL022

108 2300785372 SHIVAM KUMAR S BCSL022

109 2300786276 SHIVANI KUMARI BCSL022

110 2300786363 SHABNAM KUMARI BCSL022

111 2300800395 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL022

112 2300824951 AMIT PRATAP YADAV BCSL022

113 2301117070 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022

114 2301120860 SHRIJAL BCSL022

115 2301407398 RAJAN KUMAR BCSL022

116 2301444935 DEV KARAN SINGH BCSL022

117 2301445016 VICKY KUMAR SHARMA BCSL022

118 2301584243 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

119 2350157897 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL022
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120 2350606982 PRATYAY AMRIT BCSL022

121 2351761392 DEVENDRA KUMAR BCSL022

122 2353520033 AKHIL SINGH BCSL022

123 22250479333 ROHAN RAJ BCSL022
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